
Name Email Phone Firm
William Brown will.aeroskape@gmail.com 669-270-2740 Aeroskape LLC
Clifton Wahlberg clifton@AmericanRock.com 559-970-0334 American Rock and Rent
Sylvia Avendano savendano@asgcorps.com 909-843-0859 American Safety Group
Justin Patt justinpatt@gmail.com 661-281-7252 Bakoboy Enterprise, Inc.
Chuck Chapman cchapman@balfourbeattyus.com 949-633-3720 Balfour Beatty
Andrew Price aprice@bancroftcs.com 310-739-2931 Bancroft
Kofi Baryeh kofi.baryeh@baryehconstruction.com Baryeh Construction Inc
Alex Calder alex@calder-group.net 650-400-8109 Calder Consluting Group
Steven Koenig steven.k@cfstransportation.com 310-363-3262 Celestial Freight Solutions
Sharon Coleman scoleman@colemancon.com 323-620-4961 Coleman Construction, Inc.
Hector de Santiago hdesantiago@comcast.net 559-275-9410 Davis Moreno Construction, Inc.
Steve McPeak smcpeak@dirtdynastyinc.com 209-924-9430 Dirt Dynasty, Inc.
Rupert Sanchez rsanchez@eclipseconstructionservices.com Eclipse Construction Services
Craig Bonna cbonna@eclipseconstructionservices.com Eclipse Construction Services
Denise Curnutte denise@etmsllc.com 916-517-7588 Educational Technical Management Services
Banks McKay mbanks@eps-doublet.com 720-781-0722 EPS-Doublet
Emma Troxler emma.troxler@exodigo.ai 202-763-5273 Exodigo
Andre Hawks andre.hawks@geostructuralengineering.com 707-322-3507 GeoStructural Engineering, Inc.
Ruben Alvarez ruben.alvarez@geostructuralengineering.com GeoStructural Engineering, Inc.
Adriana Moreno adriana.moreno@geostructuralengineering.com GeoStructural Engineering, Inc.
Luis Rosa luis.rosa@geostructuralengineering.com GeoStructural Engineering, Inc.
Larry Smith gci@grumpysconcrete.com Grumpy's Concrete, Inc.
Adam Hansen ahansen@hansenbuildes.com Hansen Builders
Edgar Zelaya edgar.zelaya@weareharris.com Harris & Associates
Carlos Lopez carlos.lopez@hatch.com 412-620-8921 Hatch
Daniel Fernandez daniel.fernandez@idom.com 214-850-7437 IDOM
Pallavi Gakhar pallavi.gakhar@iengco.com Inder Design Build LLC
Manjit Saini manjit.saini@iengco.com Inder Design Build LLC
Rishav Singh rishav.sing@iengco.com Inder Design Build LLC
Pete Varma pvarma@intralineinc.com Intraline
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Greg Kelley gkelley@johnson-peltier.com 562-944-3408 Johnson Peltier Electrical Contractor
Eric Patterson eric.patterson1@kiewit.com 949-510-2871 Kiewit
Stephen R. Hawkins shawkins@mgeeng.com 916-335-5501 MGE Engineering, Inc.
Omone Livingston omoneo@o2epcm.com 213-267-8800 O2EPCM, Inc.
Stephanie Noegel (Fisher) sfisher@odinenv.com 916-251-5521 ODIN
Eric Stannard estannard@odinenv.com ODIN
Steven Gallyer steve@pacificboring.com 559-994-0365 Pacific Boring
Ted Miller ted@pacificboring.com Pacific Boring
Salam Naseri prc@pacificrc.net Pacific River Construction
Christian Aguayo caguayo@pacificoconstruction.com 916-203-0464 Pacifico Construction
David Kislyanka david@pmrenterprise.com 916-280-1039 Premier Enterprise
Matthew Zappitelli mzappitelli@railworks.com 440-813-3808 RailWorks
Trent Machner tmachner@railworks.com RailWorks
Marianne Willard Marianne@riseutility.com 559-355-0884 RiseUtility
Brandon M. Roth broth@rhcteam.com 559-540-3309 Robert Heely Construction, Inc.
Tony Crow tcrow@rhcteam.com Robert Heely Construction, Inc.
Kevin Couch kcouch@rhcteam.com Robert Heely Construction, Inc.
Kyle Miller kmiller@rhcteam.com Robert Heely Construction, Inc.
Khoi Le khoi.le@rtsmsolutions.com 415-999-6652 RTSM Solutions, Inc.
Alexander Santamaria alexander@santamaria-concrete.com 408-634-4209 Santamaria Concrete
Aimee Frappied afrappied@sapphosenvironmental.com 626-683-3547 Sapphos Environmental, Inc.
Edgar Elizondo eelizondo@sapphosenvironmental.com Sapphos Environmental, Inc.
James Winter james.winter@siemens.com 858-382-3781 Siemens Mobility, Inc
Gunnar Jespersen gunnar@tidwellcompanies.com Tidwell Companies
Leo Tidwell ltec@tidwellcompanies.com Tidwell Companies
Troy Tidwell troy@tidwellcompanies.com Tidwell Companies
Mark Korkowski markk@tidwellcompanies.com Tidwell Companies
Chelsea Dickerson chelsea.dickerson@vmapr.com 909-445-1001 VMA Communications
Jim Leppo jim@yarbsgradingandpaving.com 559-250-9461 Yarbs Grading and Paving
Jeff Magram jeff@etmsllc.com
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